
HDMI

USB-C

USB-3

AUDIO

VGA + AUDIO

www.eufficio.com Engineered in Germany

Keystones accessories
Comms, Network, Multimedia and more

0769978901251

0769978901268

0769978901329

0769978901336

0727363256720

0727363257468

0726811930670

0726811930663

0726811931547

0726811931776

CAT 6 Female to Female Keystone jack 180°  Nickel

CAT 6 Female to Female Keystone jack 90°  Nickel

HDMI Keystone cable Female to Female 10CM  Black

USB 3.0 Keystone cable Female to male connector 10CM  Black

USB 2.0 Keystone cable Female to male connector 50CM  Black

USB-C Keystone cable to male USB 3.0  connector 10CM  Black

VGA Female to Female Plate

AUDIO Keystone cable Female to Female 10CM  Black

VGA Female to Female+ Audio cable Female to Female 10cm  Black Plate

Pass through Cable Plate

ek-cat6

ek-cat6

ek-hdmic

ek-usb3ic

ek-usb2ic

ek-usbc3

pl-vga

ek-audio

pl-VGA+A

pl-ptc

Catalog No DescriptionModel

ek-cat6    180˚ek-cat6    90˚

pl-vgapl-ptc


