₹⊖UFFICIO

Keystones accessories

Comms, Network, Multimedia and more



ek-cat6 90°



ek-cat6 180°



pl-ptc



pl-vga



Catalog No	Model	Description
0769978901251	ek-cat6	CAT 6 Female to Female Keystone jack 180° Nickel
0769978901268	ek-cat6	CAT 6 Female to Female Keystone jack 90° Nickel
0769978901329	ek-hdmic	HDMI Keystone cable Female to Female 10CM Black
0769978901336	ek-usb3ic	USB 3.0 Keystone cable Female to male connector IOCM Black
0727363256720	ek-usb2ic	USB 2.0 Keystone cable Female to male connector 50CM Black
0727363257468	ek-usbc3	USB-C Keystone cable to male USB 3.0 connector IOCM Black
0726811930670	pl-vga	VGA Female to Female Plate
0726811930663	ek-audio	AUDIO Keystone cable Female to Female 10CM Black
0726811931547	pl-VGA+A	VGA Female to Female+ Audio cable Female to Female 10cm Black Plate
0726811931776	pl-ptc	Pass through Cable Plate